	BY AUTHORITY
RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1108	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:
SERIES OF 2022	Safety, Housing, Education & Homelessness
	A RESOLUTION
	nt between the City and County of Denver and ood and outreach materials to families.
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL O	F THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:
Section 1. The proposed Agreem	ent between the City and County of Denver and LifeSpan
Local, LLC, in the words and figures cont	ained and set forth in that form of Contract available in the
office and on the web page of City Coun	cil, and to be filed in the office of the Clerk and Recorder,
Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of	Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 202263672, is hereby
approved.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Septer	nber 21, 2022
·	
•	
PREPARED BY: Breena N. Meng, Assis	ant City Attorney DATE: December 8, 2022
City Attorney. We find no irregularity a	roposed resolution has been reviewed by the Office of the s to form and have no legal objection to the proposed omitted to the City Council for approval pursuant to § 3.2.6
Kerry Tipper, Denver City Attorney	
BY:, Assis	tant City Attorney DATE:
	RESOLUTION NO. CR22-1108 SERIES OF 2022 Approving a proposed Agreeme LifeSpan Local, LLC to provide f BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF Section 1. The proposed Agreem Local, LLC, in the words and figures conta office and on the web page of City Counce Ex-Officio Clerk of the City and County of D approved. COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Septer MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: September 27 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: